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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Baoxin Auto Group Ltd. 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Schroders plc 13 May 2016 Sale 50,000 $4.6000 128,661,561 5.0311% 

Sale 36,000 $4.6000 128,625,561 5.0297% 

Sale 5,500 $4.6000 128,620,061 5.0295% 

Sale 6,500 $4.6000 128,613,561 5.0292% 

Sale 31,000 $4.6000 128,582,561 5.0280% 

Sale 1,500 $4.6000 128,581,061 5.0280% 

Sale 6,000 $4.6000 128,575,061 5.0277% 

Sale 11,500 $4.6000 128,563,561 5.0273% 

Sale 50,000 $4.6000 128,513,561 5.0253% 

Sale 1,000 $4.6000 128,512,561 5.0253% 
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Sale 2,500 $4.5600 128,069,061 5.0080% 

Sale 500 $4.5600 128,068,561 5.0079% 

Sale 4,000 $4.5600 128,064,561 5.0078% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5600 128,063,561 5.0077% 

Sale 2,500 $4.5600 128,061,061 5.0076% 
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Sale 3,000 $4.5500 127,978,061 5.0044% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5500 127,977,061 5.0044% 

Sale 8,500 $4.5500 127,968,561 5.0040% 

Sale 4,000 $4.5500 127,964,561 5.0039% 

Sale 500 $4.5500 127,964,061 5.0039% 

Sale 500 $4.5500 
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Sale 1,500 $4.5600 127,824,561 4.9984% 

Sale 1,000 $4.5600 127,823,561 4.9984% 

Sale 2,500 $4.5600 127,821,061 4.9983% 

Sale 4,500 $4.5500 127,816,561 4.9981% 

Sale 25,500 $4.5500 


